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STA:1+45 ELEV:231.898

STA:1+85 ELEV:231.717STA:1+00 ELEV:231.818

STA:1+15.9 ELEV:231.730

STA:1+77.5 ELEV:231.747

STA:1+92.5 ELEV:231.773
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STA:1+15.9 ELEV:231.806

STA:1+45 ELEV:231.974

STA:1+77.5 ELEV:231.823

STA:1+85 ELEV:231.790

STA:1+92.5 ELEV:231.849

STA:1+36.3 ELEV:231.863

STA:1+28.9 ELEV:231.799
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STA:1+28.9 ELEV:231.875

STA:1+36.3 ELEV:231.939
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LOCATION APPROVED

NOTE:

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

ENGINEERING DIVISION
TECHNOLOGY SERVICES BRANCH

106 - 1155 PACIFIC AVE

CONSTRUCTION NOTES

WARNING

METRIC

T.K.

R.W.T.K.

INKSTER BOULEVARD

 BID OPPORTUNITY NO. 4-2017

McPHILLIPS STREET

Member
#

FIRST
LAST

231.000

6.27 7.62 6.21

20.101

9.95

4.27

4.27

3.00

12.04

7.61 4.43
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